

Sessions Case -66/ 2023 (CIS-66 /2023)  
CNR NO WBBB050004042023

Order No.26

28.08.2025.

The case is taken up for further argument.

Ld. Panel P.P and Ld.Defence Counsel are present.

All the three accused persons on bail are present today by filing hazira.

Heard argument in part from the defense side

To 03-09-2025 for further Argument.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885