

Sessions Case -66 of 2023 (CIS-66 of 2023)

CNR NO WBBB050004042023

Order No.31

11.02.2026

The case is taken up for delivery of judgment.

Ld. P.P in charge and Ld.Defence Counsel are present.

All the three accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

P.O. is busy with the other adminisitrative work.

To 02-03-2026 for delivery of judgment.

Sd/

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885